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Advice fbr approval fbr credit to supplier

PO U()\o

Bill dare

Scan ID

Il rll alllounlSl tttr ill uo

L
.l

\nrorrnl I PO IVO ralur,'

Amounr A Bills rotal (Excluding I ranspon & Hamali Chargesl

MRN
nos.:

\l1rounl B Othcl Credits : I ransponatior] charges

Amounl C -Other Debits

Arnounr D (D=A, B-C) Anounr ro be credited ro rhc supplier

\ mount I l)ill'r'r'rncc t4, l r

Quantitr receired as pcr P0 \!'O

Sign

l)rrfe

.\ pprrrr rr lirn it Upro l0 Above l0k trpto 201

Notes: L In casc amounl lo be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match. accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier. original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
tlith barcode, original requisition. i. Do not anach additional documents like u'eighment slips. RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents. Ewal bills. tcst repons. ctc.4. ln Antounl A. exclude transport. Hamalicharges. etc.. and instead include in Amount
It. 5. This reporr must reach HO within one rvorking da1 oiapproval by purchase otli cer,purchase manager.
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Original anached
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D Yes tr No

! Yes D No

L Yes r No
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,"z4es r No
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GST INVOICE
I[voice No: 199
Delivery challan no :

Dated : O8-O9-2022
Dated :

SFS HARDWARE
nllo 2i) 3r (l I-LOOR I'LOI' NO 36
I]UIIlIANI HOUSING SoCIETY RIC COLOI{Y
1'ITIM ULCH EERY HYI]EIIABAD 5OO-OI5

Mobilc:9550505717
Comp6ny's GSTIN: 36B.rJPC35 15I( 126

PO NO :90917 - 182095
PO Date : ll-OA-2O22

Delpatched Tbrough : BY IIAND / DRIVER
Buye r:

M/s. MODI REAITY POCHARAM LLP.
:) I i ,r7 i'.1 & -1. Il FI-()( )t(, SOIIAM MANSION, MG ROAD
SI'l( L Nl)Elir\UAD - 5O(X)O3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36A8IFM1836Hl27

Despatched Date :

State Code: 36

| | oa-22

S.No Description of Goods HSI{ Queuttty Rate GST O/. Amoulrt

ANCHoR BOLT BOLT ryPE SIZE : 08 X 75 MM
(;l UNIVERSAL CI-AMP SIZE : 80 MM
CI UNIVEITSAL CLAMP SIZE : 32 MM
(;l UNIVERSAL CLAMP SIZE : IOO MM

I

2

3
.1

TR. .VSPOR? CHJ.RGES :

7318
7318
7318
73t 8

85.00 NOS

29.00 NOS

21.00 NOS

37.00 NOS

11.50
78.00
62.OO

82.00

r8.00%
18.00%

118.00%
2t8.OO/"

977 .50
2,262.OO

1,302.00
3,034.00

0.00
7,575.5OTOTAI :

Round off

Tot.l T.x AEouat: 1363.59 cGsT@9%
scaT@9%

-0.09

681.80
681.80

Grand Total 8 939.OO
:\rrr,,,rnt Cltargeablc lin \\'ords)

Rs: EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND THIRTY NIT{E ONLY
Company's Bank Details
CLrrr, nt A/c No : 630805161164
Ilarrl( Narnr : ICICI BANK LIMITED
Il.'S( Code : IC|COO063O8

l}:rrtr:h : KARKHANA BRANCH
Decleratiotr
l\1, tl, (lure tlnt tlis n t()r-e shotos the actual picp of the good,s

t l( s(' il)ed tukl that oll pertialars are true arui @fteLlt.

For

Ato Seainderabq.d Juridiction.llter tProted htwice / Sub

i.

frr

.r c\

o
t

-4



rata Lrt<tDE rlrt ttEt

l2-08-2022 l6:5Ei50

Modl Realty Pocharam LLP
5-4-lA3/3&4,Il nd Floor, Soham Manslon, MG Road, Secunderabe

G 5 T No. ; 36ABIFM1836H127

u,lllfltflililililIFrom Company :

Supplier Details

SFS Hardware

30-26,IU Floor,Plot no 36,Burhafll Housing Society,RTC
Colony,Tirumulgery,Secunderabad-15

GSTIN 36BJJPGJ515K1Z6

9550505717

29.@7.22 t2:@9:36

No

Doc Date

90917 182095
i
t1'oa-2022

---.]

Kind Attn : lrlr Xhuz.m

Prrchase Qrder for the 94d1, of following- itemi

Item alame

547500 - HARD-Hardv{are - Anchor bolt -Bolt Type- -
8x75mm - Nos

Rate uisq6 GST Amount

0.00 18.00 1,11

Qtv

00

00

2t

37

50

00

11

7B

4553

29.00 0.00

0.00

000

18.00

18.00

00B1

2,669.16

L25803

3 157000 - HARD-Hardware - GI Universal clamp-- - 32DMM
- Nos

4jizosoo - srEl-st€el - cI unlversal clamp-- - looDMM -

62.00

82.00

Rupees : Eiqht I housand Nine Hundred T hi rty Nine and Paise Nine Only.

T€rms and Conditions :-

Specificatixr / All itoms shall be of_ brand,/company

t siEnent I errn3 Aller uerryery * Hroouctcn or r!!r

T.r Al tar6 included in above price.

lHivsy DaE Next 30ay.

Delivery Lc.tirn Nlgiri Heights

Phone. .9849497i184

Pqnality For OeLy 5% penalty ,or delay in defvery beyond due date.

TrarElprtstixr T.ar6port cost shallbe bomc by uB.

l!L4t Nil

Ot|er Yelm3

Caxnpletloo Deb
tUea3umant

S€c{rty

use purpose
NA

Nir

NiI

Payment willbe made only after inspec{ion of material.Above material formodel f,ab of block flat no 102,'t03,.108 work

uxgmar !n,.,ore+ocpy or ptocr cervgry !s requfea ro plocees lnyclce Ior paymgfl. uo nor eena! cngnar !n,,,crce rc
site original invoice must be send to Ho otfce or purchase site office. proof o, delivery/Dc can be;nt by emaal.

AirePt4 !.e ^!.!e

For 5ff5 rlrrdu.rr

v g ,4/'
oale : _/__/

P.ge(s) I Of I

Q.r"&!e- - N&

Quote Date 06 08 2022

SupplyType Supply

85.00

, 
itr"rraa 

- HARD-Hardware - GI Universal clamp-- - 8ODMM ,

1,535.35
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Rr: EIQHT THOUSAND NINA HUNDRED AllD THIRTY NINE ONLY

Comprny'! B.nt Dltdl!
!' |l(. l \ ( \,' r,.ltlS(15lol l(!l
It,urk N,rr1. l( l( i ltlNl\ llNlll.l)
ll.Sr'(\\h. lr'l(()()U\l()g
I\rrrr, I llNKllAN.\ ltN,\N('ll
D!clrr.tlon
llr',li\'?rllt tlr,x t,rs rnr trl rl&rll,n llt,'n{r.,tllrtrr. r,,/k.'l,tn15
,l, s.,rlk\i rrrhl l?trt ,rll rxxtrlrftns rrn lrnr'tr,xl .r ,.r1

l)us |l.,l .\xrii,rrkl , , ,lr'|ltl,rl i, r)ht. .\l"r I tr, \11l|rlltrrr?rlr,,/tt,rl,,1lr,,l

l\\', \ltl)

COlt ,'r 9 'll
eOaT rii 0 $t,

l)lt l.ll{)
('lt I lto

Itorr r rrl ,,ll
Or.nd Tot.l

l).()l)

TOTAL r ?,6?5,50

{).0, )

I 939.00
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